

# Statement of Profit or Loss and other Comprehensive Income

for the year ended 31 March 2018

	Note	2018 RM'000	2017 RM'000 Restated
Revenue	13	1,199,120	1,122,964
Cost of sales		(956,561)	(899,105)
<b>Gross profit</b>		<b>242,559</b>	223,859
Other operating income		12,185	5,823
Distribution and marketing cost		(73,741)	(59,672)
Administrative expenses		(37,506)	(41,503)
Other operating expenses		(2,789)	(7,163)
<b>Results from operating activities</b>		<b>140,708</b>	121,344
Finance income		19,815	23,743
Share of results of associated company (net of tax)		5,789	13,012
<b>Profit before tax</b>	14	<b>166,312</b>	158,099
Tax expense	15	(35,287)	(30,981)
<b>Profit for the year and total comprehensive income for the year</b>		<b>131,025</b>	127,118
<b>Basic earnings per ordinary share (sen)</b>	16	<b>216</b>	209